

Historic Laurel Park Neighborhood Association

Membership Form

🗆 new 🛭 renewa

☐ Laurel Park Membership - Open to everyone who lives in or owns property in Laurel Park. Membership offers email updates, notice of events and a vote on matters before the general membership.
☐ Friends of Laurel Park Membership - Open to neighboring residents and business owners who wish to support and be involved with our historic neighborhood. Friends have membership benefits except voting.
Name(s)
Email(s)
aurel Park street address
Mailing address
waning dadress
Phone
Donation (not required) \square other \square \$25 \square \$50 \square \$100
☐ Check - payable to LPNA, mailed to PO Box 1485, Sarasota FL 34230
☐ Credit Card - Paypal link on website, www.laurelparksarasota.org